
from Monday 19 July 2021

N4
NTU City Campus > Railway Station > Trent Bridge > Wilford Lane > NTU Clifton Campus

Monday to Saturday Nights
Premium Fares Apply

Service Number: N4 N4 N4 N4
NTU City Campus [G1] 00:15 01:15 02:15 03:15
City, Burton Street [T7] 00:16 01:16 02:16 03:16
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 00:23 01:23 02:23 03:23
City, Railway Station [S2] 00:26 01:26 02:26 03:26
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 00:29 01:29 02:29 03:29
Wilford, Green 00:34 01:34 02:34 03:34
Clifton Lane, Crusader Roundabout 00:44 01:44 02:44 03:44
NTU Clifton Campus 00:47 01:47 02:47 03:47

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Pay the easier way with the NCTX Buses app. 
Available from Google Play or the App Store.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile



N4
NTU Clifton Campus > Wilford Lane > Trent Bridge > Railway Station > NTU City Campus

Monday to Saturday Nights
Premium Fares Apply

Service Number: N4 N4 N4 N4
Clifton Lane, Crusader Roundabout 00:44 01:44 02:44 03:44
NTU Clifton Campus 00:52 01:52 02:52 03:52
Wilford, Green 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:57
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 01:02 02:02 03:02 04:02
City, Railway Station [S6] 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:06
NTU City Campus [G1] 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
City, Burton Street [T7] 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Pay the easier way with the NCTX Buses app. 
Available from Google Play or the App Store.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile

from Monday 19 July 2021


